
 2023 Stonegate Red Pine Dressage Show  

 Schedule of Classes  

 Sunday July 23rd, 2023   Small Ring 

Class 1 USDF Intro Level A - Junior    

9:00 203 Drue Reiter  Haze Jr   

9:06 215 Cate Bulinski Mr. Hughey Boy Jr   

9:12 226 Sophia Sandstrom KS Fadls Phoenix Jr  

9:18 227 Madeline Zellmer King Louie Jr   

9:24 228 Eliana Zellmer Johnny Good Boy Jr   

9:30 250 Avery Shuster Frosty Jr  

9:36 229 Anna De Hoogh Masaaki Jr   

Class 1 USDF Intro Level A - Adult   

9:42 218 Christyna Mutic Murdoch Sr  

9:48 223 Rachel Walker Indy Lead Sr  

9:54 184 Heidi Johnson Two Step Sr  

10:00 244 Ashley Lundin Weekend Rockstar Sr  

Class 2 USDF Intro Level B - Junior    

10:06 203 Drue Reiter Haze Jr  

10:12 215 Cate Bulinski Mr. Hughey Boy Jr  

10:18 226 Sophia Sandstrom KS Fadls Phoenix Jr   

10:24 277 Madeline Zellmer King Louie Jr  

10:30 228 Eliana Zellmer Johnny Good Boy Jr  

10:36 250 Avery Shuster Frosty Jr  

10:42 229 Anna De Hoogh Masaaki Jr  

10:48 249 Freya Carlson Ziegano Jr  

Class 2 USDF Intro Level B - Adult   

10:54 218 Christyna Mutic Murdoch Sr  

11:00 223 Rachel Walker Indy Lead Sr  

11:06 217 Carol Stimler Crimson Cassidy Sr  

11:12 184 Heidi Johnson Two Step Sr  

11:18 241 Dave Loftness Galsi Sr  

11:24 244 Ashley Lundin Weekend Rockstar Sr  

11:30 245 Emma Leighton Trinket Sr  

  *LUNCH*    

Class 4 Walk/Trot Suitability Under Saddle - Adult   

12:06 223 Rachel Walker Indy Lead Sr  

12:06 229 Anna De Hoogh Masaaki Jr  

12:06 184 Heidi Johnson Two Step Sr  

12:06 215 Cate Bulinski Mr. Hughey Boy Jr  

12:06 250 Avery Shuster Frosty Jr  

12:06 240 Morgan Shield Magic Jr  

Class 5 Walk/Trot Equitation - Adult    

12:21 218 Christyna Mutic Murdoch Sr  

12:21 229 Anna De Hoogh Masaaki Jr  



 12:21 240 Morgan Shield Magic Sr  

Class 3 USDF Intro Level C - Junior    

12:36 203 Drue Reiter Haze Jr  

12:42 226 Sophia Sandstrom KS Fadls Phoenix Jr  

12:48 228 Eliana Zellmer Johnny Good Boy Jr  

12:54 229 Anna De Hoogh Masaaki Jr  

1:00 240 Morgan Shield Magic Jr  

1:06 249 Freya Carlson Ziegano Jr  

Class 3 USDF Intro Level C - Adult   

1:12 184 Heidi Johnson Two Step Sr  

1:18 238 Rina Petek Amistosa Sr  

1:24 217 Carol Stimler Crimson Cassidy Sr  

1:30 241 Dave Loftness Galsi Sr  

1:36 245 Emma Leighton Trinket Sr  

  *BREAK*    

Class 6 Walk/Trot/ Canter Suitability Under Saddle   

1:52 227 Madeline Zellmer King Louie Jr  

1:52 229 Anna De Hoogh Masaaki Jr  

Class 8 USEF Training Level Test 1   

2:07 234 Esme Renneke Astro Jr  

2:14 243 Rachel Walker Katina Sr  

2:21 238 Rina Petek Amistosa Sr  

2:28 216 Kevin Roeser Catilano Sr  

2:35 220 Vail Fehr Q.T.Kat Jr  

2:42 230 Amber Toutge Achaemenes Sr  

2:49 240 Morgan Shield Magic Jr  

2:56 242 Eve Loftness Vordis From Moondance Sr  

3:04 221 Audrey Dahlin Mr. MinneSoda Jr  

3:11 222 Raiyne Simich Sven Jr  

3:18 248 Danielle Carlson HPB Kadenza Sr  

3:25 249 Freya Carlson Ziegano Jr  

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      


